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MATER
DISTRICT
20

ABANDONMENT
LIST

OCTOBER
10

1974

ADJTYPE

NAME

DECREED
AMOUNT

ABANDONED
AMOUNT

AMOUNT
REMAINING

ADJ
DATE

P

ADJ

DATE

APRO
DATE

0

BURNS
LARSEN
KIEL
0

100OOCFS

10000

00000

05011896

05311874

0

BISHOP
AND
LARICK
D

20000CFS

20000

00000

05011896

04171876

0

TODD
D

9000CFS

9000

00000

05011896

06301876

0

KERNEN
D

7000CFS

7000

00000

05011896

05311882

0

COLE
D

5

62000FS

6200

00000

05011896

05301883

0

COLE
D

4

58000FS

5800

00000

05011896

07231883

0

SHOTWELL
D

16000CFS

16000

00000

05011896

06151884

0

CLOVER
LEAF
D

100OOCFS

10000

00000

05011896

08041884

D

BROOK
FARM
D

1000OCFS

10000

00000

05011896

04301886

D

COCHRAN
BROS
D

3

200OOCFS

20000

00000

05011896

09021886

D

OCONNEL
D

7000CF5

7000

00000

05011896

10311886

D

BROOK
FARM
D

100OOCFS

10000

00000

05011896

04011888

D

9ENNETT
D

3

66000FS

6600

00000

05011896

05301888

D

COLE
D

3

7000CFS

7000

00000

05011896

05311888

D

CLOVER
LEAF
D

5000CFS

5000

00000

05011896

07311889

5

NINEY
NINE
D

1000OCFS

10000

00000

04091903
05011896
06301862

5

DEER
CPEEK
0

74000FS

7400

00000

04091903
05011896
06301886

5

RIVERSIDE
0

16000CFS

16000

00000

04091903
05011896
06301889

5

MESA
0

2000OCFS

20000

00000

04091903
05011896
09051889

5

BEAR
CR

D

10000CFS

10000

00000

04091903
05011896
07011892

5

LITTLE
HELEN
D

3

56000FS

5600

00000

04091903
05011896
06301896

5

ROCK
CR

OVERFLOW
D

256000CFS

256000

00000

04091903
05011896
04011900

5

STRONG
OVERFLOW
D

10417000F5

1041700

00000

04091903
05011896
04011900

5

ELK

PARK
D

2000OCFS

20000

00000

09131916
04091903
12311875

5

SHAW
D

A

15000CFS

15000

00000

09131916
04091903
12311875

5

VALDEZ
D1

4000OCFS

40000

00000

09131916
04091903
04301882

5

VALDEZ
0

2

4000OCFS

40000

00000

09131916
04091903
04301882

5

BEAVER
CR

D

400OOCFS

40000

00000

09131916
04091903
04301888

5

KERNEN
0

1000OCFS

10000

00000

09131916
04091903
05011891

5

OCONNEL
DITCH

2000OCFS

20000

00000

09131916
04091903
05011891

5

METROSF
D

3

100OOCFS

10000

00000

09131916
04091903
12311896

5

METROSE
D

1

1000OCFS

10000

00000

09131916
04091903
12311896

5

METROSE
D

2

1000OCFS

10000

00000

09131916
04091903
12311896

5

MEYER
D

400OOCFS

40000

00000

09131916
04091903
05071909

5

SYNDICATE
D

7

000OCFS

720000

00000

09131916
04091903
06201910

5

SYNDICATE
D

2

100000CFS

100000

00000

09131916
04091903
11301910

5

GEORGE
VOSS
D

3000OCFS

30000

00000

01271960
10151934
05161926 PAGE
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MATER
DISTRICT
21

ABANDONMENT
LIST

OCTOBER
10

1974

ADJTVPE

NAME

DECREED
AMOUNT

ABANDONED
AMOUNT

AMOUNT
REMAINING

ADJ
DATE

P

AOJ

DATE

APRO
DATE

0 0

AGUA
CALIENTE
D

SANCME7
D

1

154000CFS

154000

00000

07111888

05051875

0

SANCHE7
D

2

693000FS

69300

00000

07111988

06121875

0

PEN45C0
D

693OOCF5

69300

00000

07111888

07011875

0

LA

PIEDRA

336000FS

33600

00000

07111988

04021880

0

THPELKFLD

498000FS

49800

00000

07111888

04031880

0

ALAMOSA
DITCH
NO

1

76800CFS 1452000FS

76800 145200

00000

07111888

05261880

0

WORCESTER
D

118300CF5

118300

00000 00000

07111888

05311880

0

ED

NEWCOMB
0

132800CFS

132800

00000

07111888 07111888

05251883

0

MOSAALAMOSA
DITCH
NO

1

52900CFS

52900

00000

07111888

06011886 04011887

0 5

HILARIO
D

SUSANO
D

361000FS

36100

00000

07111888

02201888

5

DESIERTO
D

300OOCFS

30000

00000

02071918
05081903
12311895

55000CFS

55000

00000

02071918
05081903
08311910 PAGE

1



PAGE

1

MATER
DISTRICT
22

ABANDONMENT
LIST

OCTOBER
10

1974

AOJTYPE

NAME

DECREED
AMOUNT

ABANDONED
AMOUNT

AMOUNT
REMAINING

ADJ

DATE

P

ADJ

DATE

APRO
DATE

0

TROGILLIO
ENL

2368000FS

236800

00000

10221883

04011863

0

ANGUSTURA
DITCH

4272000FS

167200

260000

10221883

04011883

S

LA

VEGA
DE

LA

SERVILLETA

675000FS

67500

00000

10031890
10221883
04211883

5

CRUZ
CHAVEZ
DITCH

1000OCFS

10000

00000

10031890
10221883
04211883

S

RICHFIFLD
CANAL

1125000CFS

505000

620000

10031890
10221883
10201885

S

ANTONITO
DITCH

250000OCFS

1110000

1390000

10031890
10221683
04251887

S

EAST
BFND
DITCH
5TH

ENL

4000OCFS

40000

00000

10031890
10221883
11081887

S

TAOS
VALLEY
CANAL
NO

1

5000000CFS

5000000

00000

10031890
10221883
11281887

S

EAST
BEND
DITCH
6TH
ENL

4000OCFS

40000

00000

10031890
10221683
02281888

S

BERKSHIRE
FARM
DITCH

12000OCFS

120000

00000

10031890
10221883
03151888

S

NORTHEASTERN
D

2ND

ENL

4684000FS

300000

168400

10031890
10221883
03201888

5

AN

CON

DITCH
2ND
ENL

1104000FS

110400

00000

10031890
10221883
08181888

S

TAOS
VALLEY
CANAL
NO

2

500000OCFS

5000000

00000

10031890
10221883
08251888

S

EAST
BFND
DITCH
7TH
FNL

4000OCFS

40000

00000

10031890
10221883
08311888

S

ALAMO
DITCH

16000OCFS

160000

00000

10031890
10221883
10251888

S

TAOS
VALLEY
DITCH
NO

3

500000OCFS

2550000

2450000

10031890
10221883
05101889

S

EAST
BEND
DITCH
8TH
ENL

3000OCFS

30000

00000

10031890
10221883
08311889

S

VANCE
SEEPAGE

DITCH

3000OCFS

30000

00000

01141914
10031890
09301890

S

MANASSA
WEST
FIELD
DITCH

1705000CFS

1065000

640000

01141914
10031890
11301892

S

CARPE
REEKERS
CANON
OTCH

3000OCFS

30000

00000

01141914
10031890
05011893

S

ROMERO
DITCH
1ST

ENL

21738000FS

1403800

770000

01141914
10031890
04171899

S

MANASSA
DITCH
NO

3

12735000FS

306390

967110

01141914
10031890
02121901

S

MANASSA
DITCH
NO

3

14847000FS

1484700

00000

01141914
10031890
03011902

S

RICHFIELD
ETENSN
DITCH

4077000FS

407700

00000

01141914
10031890
10081902

S

J

F

CHACON
NO

2

4TH
ENL

8000OCFS

80000

00000

01141914
10031890
09151907

S

CARPE
AND

REEKERS
DITCH

175000FS

17500

00000

01141914
10031890
03151910

S

HEADS
PARK
DITCH

15000CFS

15000

00000

01141914
10031890
03211911

S

CHAVEZ
DITCH
1ST

ENL

40000OCFS

400000

00000

01141914
10031890
07211911

S

ATKINSON
RANCH
DITCH

525000FS

52500

00000

12191931
01141914
04161913

SCA

EIGHT
MILE
DITCH

4263000FS

176500

249800

12191931
01141914
04221913

SCA

EIGHT
MILE
DITCH

1078000FS

107800

00000

12191931
01141914
11221926 PAGE
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MATER
DISTRICT
24

ABANDONMENT
LIST

OCTOBER
10

1974

ADJTVPE

VAME

DECREED
AMOUNT

ABANDONED
AMOUNT

AMOUNT
REMAINING

ADJ
DATE

P

ADJ
DATE

APRO
DATE

0 0

SAN
LUIS
PEOPLES
D

SAN
PEORO
D

21000OCFS 195000CFS

95000

11SOn0

06141889

04101852

0

4CFOUTA
MADRE
D

223333CFS

90000 157833

105000

06141889

04301852

0

VALLEJOS
D

17000OCFS

85000

65500 85000

06141889 06141889

12311853

0 0

MANZANARES
D

MADRILES
D

230000CFS

230000

00000

06141989

03311854 04011854

0

SAN

ACACIO
D

12000OCFS 46000OCFS

120000

00000

06141889

04301856

0

CHALIFU
D

10000OCF5

227500 50000

232500

06141989

04301856

0

CERRO
0

40000OCFS

175000

50000 225000

06141889 06141989

04301857

0

FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ
D

125000CFS

62500

62500

06141889

11301857

0 5

MESTAS
D

SAN

LUIS
MILL
D

45000CFS

22500

22500

06141889

03311858 05311858

0

SAN

FRANCISCO
D

27000OCFS 160000CFS

270000

00000

12141905
06141889
10011859

0

LITTLE
ROCK
D

1000OCFS

60000

100000

06141689

05311860

0

ABONDO
MARTINEZ
D

35000CFS

7500 17500

2500 17500

06141889 06141889

12311873

0 0

TORCIDO
D

GIJADALUPE
VIG2L
D

1000OCFS

5000

5000

06141889

05311874 05311874

0

J

M

J

MAEZ
D

4000OCFS 15000CFS

15000

25000

06141889

03311880

0

ANTONIO
PANDO
D

125000FS

7500

7500

06141889

03311881

0

GUADALUPE
SANCHEZ
0

525000FS

6000 27500

6500 25000

06141889 06141889

04301881

STF 5

MONTEZ
0

RITO
SFCO
MILL
D

1000OCFS

7500

2500

12141905
06141889

11301882 06171869

S

RITO
SFCO
MILL
D

6000OCFS 6000OCFS

60000

00000

12141905
06141889
10081889

S

SAN

LUIS
MILL
DITCH

18000OCFS

60000 180000

00000

12141905
06141889
10081898

S

ASSOCIATION
D

ENLT

20000OCFS

200000

00000 00000

02111935
12141905
08201909

S

VAL

VERDE
D

3000OCFS

30000

00000

02111935 02111935
12141905 12141905
05151915 11171925

5 S

CHAMA
D

LITTLE
BOX

DIV

D

12000OCFS 20000OCFS

120000

00000

02111935
12141905
03271926

5

LOBATO
D

2

33000CFS

200000 33000

00000

07231951
02111935
12311897

S

LORATO
D

1

33000CFS

33000

00000 00000

07231951
02111935
04301898

07231951
02111935
12311929 PAGE
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PAUE
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WATER
DISTRICT
20

ABANUONMENT
LIST

JULY
10

1974

SLONU

NAME

DECREED
AMOUNT

AOANUONEU
AMOUNT

AMOUNT
REMAINING

AUJ
DATE

P

ADJ
DATE

APHO
DATE

0004b

BURNS
LARSEN
KIEL
0

10000CFS

10000

00000

05011896

05311874

U0107

BISHOP
AND
LARICK
U

2000OCF5

20000

U000O

05011896

04171876

00124

T0IUU
U

9000CFS

9000

U0000

05011896

06301876

00226

KEkNEN
U

70o
OCFS

7000

00000

05011896

05311882

00249

COLE
U

5

bd000Fs

b200

00000

U5
01
1896

05301883

0U254

COLE
U

4

5d00CFS

5d00

00000

05011896

07231883

0u208

SHUTWELL
U

Ib000CFS

Ib00u

00000

05011896

06151884

OU272

CLOVER
LEAF
U

1000OCFS

10000

Ou000

05
01
1896

08641884

OU288

BROOK
FARM
D

10000CFS

1x000

00000

05011096

04301886

UO301

COCHRAN
BROS
D

3

20000CF5

20000

U000O

05011896

09021886

UO302

OCONNEL
U

7000CFS

7000

U0000

05011896

10311886

0033b

bkOUK
FARM
U

10000CF5

I0000

00000

05
U1
lb96

04011888

00348

dENNETT
D

3

b60UCFb

6000

U0000

05
01
1696

05301888

0035U

CULL
U

3

7000CFS

7000

00000

05011096

05311888

00376

CLOVER
LEAF
U

5000CF5

5000

00000

US
011096

07311889

00388

NINEY
NINE
0

10000CF5

10000

00000

U4091903
US
U1
ldvb

06301882

00396

ULER
CREEK
U

74000FS

7400

uV000

04091903
0501lb96
06301886

OU415

RIVERSIDE
U

1b000CFS

10000

00000

04U91903
05U11696
06301889

OU416

MESA
U

20000CFS

e0000

O000O

04UV1903
05011896
09051889

00454

BEAN
CR

U

10ouuCFS

10000

u0000

04
Uv

1903

OS
01
1896

07011892

00504

LITTLE
HELEN
U

3

bboUCFS

5b00

00000

U4
U9
1903

US
U1
1096

06301896

00S40

HOCK
CH

UVEHFLOW
U

256000CFS

ebbu0u

U0000

04091903
U5
U1
189b

04
01
1900

00542

STRUNG
OVERFLOW
U

lU4I7VUCFS

1U41700

u000U

04091903
US
U1
1896

04011900

OU5bb

ELK
PARK
U

e000ULFS

2000u

00000

09131916
04091903
12311875

Ou567

SHAW
O

A

I5000CFS

150Uu

UVu00

09131916
04
UV
19U3

12311875

U05d3

VALUEZ
D

1

4000OCFS

4000u

00000

09131916
U4091903
04301882

04584

VALUEZ
U

2

4000OCFS

4Ou0U

00000

Uv
13
1916

04091903
04301882

0094

BEAVER
CREEK
DITCH

40000LFS

40000

U000U

Uv
131916
04U91903
04301880

00617

KERNEN
D

10000CFS

10000

00000

U9
13
1916

04091903
05011891

OUbe4

UCUNNEL
DITCH

2000OCFS

E000O

O0000

U9
d3
1916

04091903
05011891

00bS4

METHUSE
DITCH
NO

3

1000UCFS

10000

U000O

09131916
04091903
12311896

00655

METROS
DITCH
NO

1

1u000CFS

10000

00000

09131916
04091903
12311896

O0bS6

METHOSE
DITCH
NO2

1000UCFS

10000

U000U

0913
1916

04091903
12311896

00705

MEYER
DITCH

4000UCFS

40000

00uou

uv
131916

04091903
05071909

00716

SYNUIC4TE
0

le00V0CFb

7eu000

06000

09131916
04091903
06201910

00721

5YNUICATE
D

2

100000CFs

lUuuUu

00000

09131916
04091903
1130
1910

00819

UEORUE
VOSS
U

3000UCF5

30000

00000

U12719bO
1U151934
05161926 PAUE
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PAVE
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WATER

DISTRICT
21

AbANUONMENT
LIST

JULY
109

1974

SUNO

NAME

UECHtEU
AMOUNT

AbANDONEU
AMOUNT

AMOUNT

REMAINING
ADJ

UATE
P

ADJ

DALE

APHO
DATE

00076

AGUA

CALIENTE
D

1o4000CF5

154000

U0000
07

11

1688

0505
1875

00079

SANCHEC
U

1

o93000FS

69300

00000

07111888

06121875

00080

SANCHEZ
D

2

b93000FS

69300

00000

07111888

07011875

00102

PENASCU
u

33booc

33bDU

00000

07111888

04021880

00103
LA

PIEUHA

498000F

49b0U

U0090
07

11

1888

04031880

00105

THHELKELU

lbb000F5

7bb0U

00000
07

11

1888

05261880

00106

ALAMW
A

DITCH
NO
1

1452000FS

145200

U0000

07111888

05311880

00122

wuRCESTEH
U

1183000FS

11b300

U0000
07

11

1688

05251883

00135
ED

NEWCOMH
D

1326000r5

132b0U

00000

07111888

4bU11886

OU107

ALAMUSA
DITCH
NO
1

o29000FS

72900

UUuoO
07

11

lbbb

04U11887

U01S4

HILAHIO
U

3b1000FS

3b100

U0000
U7

11

188b

02201886

00177

SUSANO
U

3000uCFS

3uoOu

V0000

02U71918
05Ob1903
12311895

00212

UE51Lr
TU
D

So000CFS

SSUUu

Ouoou
U2

u7

1918

050819U3
08

311916
PAVE
1



WATER

DISTRICT
22

ABANUONMtNT
LIST

JULY
10

1974

SEONO

NAME

OECREEU
AMOUNT

AbANUUNED
AMOUNT

AMOUNT

REMAINING
ADJ

UATE
P

ADJ

DATE

APHU
DATE

00042

TROGILLIO
ENL

2368000FS

23bbU0

O000U

10221883

04011863

00104

ANGUSTURA
DITCH

4272000FS

167200

2b000U

30221683

04

01

1883

00108
LA

VEGA
DE

LA

SERVILLET

b75000FS

67500

00000

10031690
10221883
04211663

00109

CHUZ

CHAVEZ
DITCH

10000CFS

10000

00000

10031b90
lU221863
04211883

00154

COTTUNOOD
DITCH

265000CFs

140000

14bU0u

10031690
lU

ee

1883

04101884

00168

RICHFIELD
CANAL

112S000CFS

505000

beOUDU

10031890
10

ee

lbb3
10

20

1885

00172

ANTONITO
DITCH

2b00000CFS

1110000

1390000
10

03

1b9O

lu2elb83
04251887

00139
EAST

bEND

DITCH
5TH
ENL

40000CFS

4000U

O000O

10031890
10

ee1b83
11

Ob

1887

00166

TAOS

VALLEY
CANAL
NO
1

500000OCFS

5000000

00000

10031b90
1012e
1883

112818b7

00190

EAST
BEND

UI1CH
6TH
ENL

40000CF5

40000

00000

1U7u3
1690

10221683
02

Zb

1888

00179

8EKKSHIHE
FARM

DITCH

12000OCFS

120000

Uu000
10

uJ

1890
10

2e

lbb3

031518811

OUIU7

NORTHEASTERN
D

2ND
ENL

4604000FS

JO000O

le6400
lU

03

lb90

1022
11163
03

20188H

00072
AN

CON

DITCH
2ND

ENL

11U4uUCF5

1104UU

00000
lU

03

lb90
30

e2

lbb3
Ub

18

lbHH

00189

TAOS

VALLEY
CANAL
NO
2

5000000CFb

5000000

00000
10

03

1690
l0

e2

lbb3

08251886

00141

EAST
6ENU

DITCH
7TH

ENL

4000OCFS

40000

O000O

10U3
1890
lO

22

1bbJ

08311888

00111

ALAMO
DITCH

1b000OCFS

160000

U000U
10

03

1H90
l0

2211163

10251868

00190
TAOS

VALLEY
DITCH
NO
3

SOU000OCFS

e5S000U

24SUuUu

10u31890
iu2e1663
05101869

00142

EAST
6FND

DITCH
8TH

ENL

3000OCFS

3000U

UUUuO

10031690
101211663
Ub

311689

00207

VANCE

SEEPAGE
DITCH

3000uCFs

3Uu0O

u000U

01141914
lU

03

1690

09301890

Oulbl

MANASSA
WEST

FIELD
OITC

11U5000CFb

LOb5000

840000
01

141914
0

03

189U

11301892

00181

CARPE
REEKERS
CANON
DTC

30000CFS

3000U

U0000

01141914
0031890
05011893

00060

ROMERO
DITCH
1ST

ENL

2113douCFS

14uJb00

770000
01

141914

10031690
04171899

000011

MANASSA
DITCH
NO
3

1e73S000FS

30CJ9U

961110

01141114
LO031690
Oe

1211901

00009

MANASSA
DITCH
NO
3

14647UULPS

14b4700

U0000

01141914
10031890
03

U1

1V02

00098

RICHFIELD
EXTENSN
DITCH

4U77u0CFs

407700

U000U

01141V14
10

U3

18Vu
lU

U11

1902

00078
J

F

CHACON
NO
2

4TH

ENL

b0000CFS

60000

OUOoO

01141914
1U

0J

1b90

09151907

00243

CARPE
ANU

REEKEkS
UITCH

17501LFs

11b
U0

Uu000

01141914
10103
11b9U

03151910

00215

HEADS
PARK

UITCH

15000CFS

1SuOU

OOuOU

01141914
1003
11190

0321
1911

00090

CHAVEZ
DITCH
1ST

ENL

4u000UCFS

40000U

00000
ul

14

1V14
lO

O3

1b9O

07211911

00220

ATKINSON
RANCH
DITCH

5e5uUCFS

be5UU

UuuUU

12191931
01

141914

U4161913

00233

EIGHT
MILE

UITCH

4203000Fs

1750

14V6D0

1211931
01141914
04221913

00234

LIGHT
MILE

DITCH

1U76000FS

107b0U

00000

12191931
01141914
11221926

PAbL
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OATEN
UISTRICI
24

AbANUONMENT
LIST

JULY
10

1974

SERNO

NAME

UECRLLI
AMOUNT

AbANUUNLU
AMOUNT

AMOUNT
HLMAINING

AUJ
DATE

P

AUJ
DAIS

APRO
DATE

u011S

SAN
LUIS
PEOPLES
U

el0000CF5

9b000

115000

06141889

04101852

UOlel

SAN
PEDRO
U

l92u000FS

90000

105000

Ub141889

04301852

OOlbO

ACEUUTA
MAURE
U

2eJJ33CFS

157633

6bSuu

Ob141b89

12311853

00131

VALLLJOS
U

110000CFS

65000

bS000

06141669

03311854

00071

MANLANAHES
U

L3000ULFS

230000

u000u

Ob
14lb69

04011654

000b8

MAUHILES
U

le00u0CFb

le000u

U0000

06141lb89

04301856

00100

SAN
ALACIO
U

4e00OVCFS

22h
0u

e3e5UU

06141869

04301856

00030

CHALIFI
U

100000CFS

e04uU

50000

Uo
14lnb9

04301857

00029

CERRO
U

4Uu00uLFs

17e0Uu

Le50Uu

00141669

11301657

90105

FRANCISCO
SANCHEL
U

1eD000LFb

02tbU

oeSUU

Ue
14
lntl9

03311858

0u076

Mc5TA5
U

4S000CFS

24SUU

i2300

06141669

05311858

OU1S7

SAN
LUIS
MILL
U

e7000ULFS

e7u0uu

UOUuo

1141905
06i4
lbnv

10011859

O011u

SAN
FRANCISCO
U

100000CFS

6o000

luu000

06141889

US311864

OOOe3

LITTLE
RUCK
U

1uuUULFS

7Suu

2S0U

Ob
14
16b9

12J11n73

00001

AbUNUU
MARTINEZ
U

1S000CFS

17SOU

11bou

Ub
14lb69

Ob311874

Ouleb

TUHLIun
D

1000UCFS

buou

5000

06
14
lbn9

0S
3l1n74

00136

GUAUALNPL
VIGIL
U

4000uCFS

15000

ebuou

06141669

U331188U

00070

J

M

J

MALL
U

1SUuUCFS

lbou

15u0

Ub
14
ldd9

03
13111881

00085

ANTONIO
PANUU
U

1deuUCFS

b000

bbol

OO14
lbn9

0430
1661

OulOb

GUAUALUPE
SANLHEL
U

eeDUuCFS

e750U

e
uo

Ub
14
lbb9

11301662

0003

MUNTLL
DITCH

100VULFS

7S0V

ea00

le
141905
0b
14
leb9

Oe
171869

OU148

R1TO
SFCO
MILL
0

bV000LFS

OUVUU

011000

le
14
I90S

Ob
14
lbb9

WWI

00686

RIfU
Se
CU

MILL
U

b000ucfb

b000O

V000U

le
14
lvvS

06
14
lbev

1008
1898

00112

SAN

LUIS
MILL
UITCn

16000ULFb

280000

U0000

ue
11

lv3S

12141905
Ob
dU
1909

001119

ASSOCIATION
ENLT

dUuuuuCFS

e0u00u

U0000

Od
11
1v3b

le
141905
US
151915

00133

VAL

VtRUL
U

3000OCFS

30000

U000O

Ue
ll
1935

le
14
1905

11171925

00031

CMAMA
O

leuoouCFb

leu0V0

UUl1Uu

0e
11
1p35

12141905
U3
e7192b

00143

LITTLE
HUA

UIV
U

euu000CFe

c0u00u

Uu000

Ul
e3
1951

ue
11
1v35

le
311891

00144

LO6AIU
U

e

IJuvockb

33000

OUOVO

07
23
lvel

02111975
04301898

00142

LUnATU
U

1

3JYuuCFb

33000

49000

UT
e3
1951

UL
111935
le
311929
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